Rundenwettkdampfe Schiitzen Auflage 2021 / Ergebnisse 1. Vorrunde

Gruppe A:

Gruppe B:

Gruppe C:

Gruppe D:

Gruppe E:

Gruppe F:

SV Heidland-Strang Il
SV Westbarthausen Il
SV Heidland-Strang Il
Hankenberge-Wellendorf |
SV Westbarthausen Il

SV Hilter 1l

SV Iburg |

SV Hilter 1l
BSV Glandorf Il
SV lburg |

SV Hilter Il

SSG Bad Rothenfelde II
SV Hilter 1l

SV Heidland-Strang |
SSG Bad Rothenfelde II

SV Sudendorf-Schierloh |
Hagener SG |

SV Sudendorf-Schierloh |
BSV Glandorf |

Hagener SG |

SV Natrup-Hilter |
SV Aschen I

SV Natrup-Hilter |
BSV Glandorf llI
SV Aschen |

Hankenberge-Wellendorf Il
SV Schwege |
Hankenberge-Wellendorf Il
SV Hilter |

SV Schwege |

Hankenberge-Wellendorf |
SV Aschen Il

SSG Bad Rothenfelde |
SV Aschen llI

SSG Bad Rothenfelde |

BSV Glandorf Il

SSG Bad Rothenfelde I
SV Westbarthausen Il
SSG Bad Rothenfelde I
SV Westbarthausen Il

SV Heidland-Strang |
Noller SV |
SV Erpen-Timmern |
Noller SV |
SV Erpen-Timmern |

BSV Glandorf |

SV Westbarthausen |
SV Aschen |

SV Westbarthausen |
SV Aschen |

BSV Glandorf I
SV Schwege I
BSV Mdischen |
SV Schwege Il
BSV Mduschen |

SV Hilter |

SV Kloster Oesede |
SV zu Dissen |

SV Kloster Oesede |
SV zu Dissen |

432
429
435
430
439

440
433
441
441
437

432
441
434
440
431
419
433

430

427 | :

432
423
419
432

430 :
11433
11436
11430
11433

436
430
400
439

11427
11430
11443
11434
11440

11443
11438
11423
1441
11419

11438
11387
11424
449/ :
11423

387

11442
11407
11439
439 :
11436

396

396

11431
11438
11436
11439

388



